•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Copyright © 2021 White Knight Fluid Handling | A Graco company    5/24/2021 Version 1.1.1
187 E. 670 S., Kamas, UT 84036
435.783.6040   888.796.2476
PPM100 Owner’s Manual
Manuals available online at: wkfluidhandling.com/owners-manuals
Manual Part #18200-LM-0001

desired position
Loosen screws
and slide bracket
for minor
adjustments
PNP Sensor NPN Sensor
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Copyright © 2021 White Knight Fluid Handling | A Graco company   5/24/2021 Version 1.1.1  |  P. 14
6 Pump Service & Rebuilds
6.1 Ordering Instructions wkfluidhandling.com/ordering-instructions
Rebuild Parts for PPM100 Series Pumps
Part Name Part Number Req. Quantity
  Controller, Speed, Assembly 14460-XX-0001 2
* Assembly, Valve, ¼” 14470-XX-0002 2
* Diaphragm, Rolling, 100ML 3200-MP-0001 1
* Ring, Back-up, 214 X .119 10081-TE-214-55 1
* Ring, Back-up, 327 X .183 10081-TE-327-55 2
* O-Ring, 033 X .070 10080-VI-033-75 2
* O-Ring, 022 X .070 10080-VI-022-75 1
* O-Ring, 327 X .210 10080-VI-327-75 1
* O-Ring, 214 X .139 10080-VI-214-75 1
 Kit Name Part Number
 *Rebuild Kit  RBPPM100-1
Items marked with “*” are contained in RBPPM100-1
PPM100 pumps rebuilt by White Knight Fluid Handling or other authorized company receive a full